

Championnat d’Europe de Showdown




Place (Country) : France
Date :  From December 12, 2022 to December 18, 2022
Hotel: Address: 
Mercure hotel Paris Porte d’Orleans : 13 rue François Ory, 92120 Montrouge 
Novotel Paris 14 Porte d’Orléans : 15,17,21 Boulevard Romain Rolland 75014 Paris 
Phone: Playing 
Venue: Address: Country: 10 avenue Raymond Aron 92160 Antony
Contact person Name: 
Denis AUGE : 
Phone : 06 62 38 92 88 
Mail : denis.auge@free.fr
Christophe BASSIEN : 
Phone : 06 09 27 41 59
Email: tg@us-metro.org














					ENTRY FORM - PLAYERS AND STAFF



PLAYERS

	
	N.
	NAME
	SURNAME
	Gender (M/F)
	Vegetarian ( Yes/No )
	Allergies

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
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STAFF


	N.
	NAME
	SURNAME
	Gender (M/F)
	Position (guide/coach)
	Vegetarian ( Yes/No )
	Allergies

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	



Please return this form to the Organizing Committee no later than 10/30/2022.
E-mail : tg@us-metro.org
